ATX LED Consultants Inc
1108 Lavaca St – STE 110-489
Austin TX, 78701
512 377 6052
AL-WS-Bath/Fan
Decorator style Switch/Driver
LED and Fan combo

• Galvanized steel body
• Detachable 3” diameter duct adapter
Ordering Information
Control 50 cfm slim 70 cfm slim 80 cfm  100 cfm slim 100 cfm
Wall Switch  3 inch 3 inch 4 inch 3 inch 4 inch
AL-WS-DR2  AL-FF-50D AL-FF-70D AL-FF-80D AL-FF-100SD AL-FF-100D
AL-WS-DR2C AL-FF-50 AL-FF-70 AL-FF-80 AL-FF-100S AL-FF-100
AL-WS-Bath AL-FF-50B AL-FF-70B AL-FF-80B AL-FF-100SB AL-FF-100B
Series LED wiring
The LEDs are wired
in series
The simple strip and poke OJ-